Prénom : Date :
Connaissance des nombres | 0a 79
-Relie.

soixante-huit

soixante-treize

soixante-dix-huit

soixante-trois

soixante-quinze

soixante-dix-sept
soixante-cing

soixante-sept

/8
68
63
/3
77
65
67
75

«Range les nombres du plus petit au plus grand.
/9-73-70-75-78-69-37-73-57
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<
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< <

.Complete avec le signe > ou <.

69
S/

/9
79

«Observe et continue.

79 -77 -

62 - 64 -

25-30-

/70 - 60 -

37 ___

/3

17 ___ 71

72 27
76 ___ 67




